Facility Name: Spaulding Chiropractic Clinic Inc

98941
98940
98942
98943
99202
99203
97012
G0283
97124
97140

Spinal Manipulation, 3-4 regions

Spinal Manipulation, 1-2 regions

Spinal Manipulation, 5+ regions

Extraspinal Manipulation

New Patient E&M code

New Patient E&M code

Intersegmental Traction

Electric Muscle Stimulation

Therapeutic procedure, 1 or more areas, ea 15 min
Manual Therapy, ea 15 min

$75.00
$65.00
$85.00
$65.00
$75.00
$125.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00



